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 1.36881800AURORA CITY 5  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 102 AURORA 4R SCH  0.67648300

 104 AURORA 4R SCH BOND 2006  0.01832000

 401 AURORA CITY  0.37981000

 410 AURORA CITY PAVING BOND  0.07802800

 501 AURORA AIRPORT AUTH  0.01818000

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.905456004RS-6B STOCKHAM VILL 10  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 102 AURORA 4R SCH  0.67648300

 104 AURORA 4R SCH BOND 2006  0.01832000

 306 AURORA FIRE 6  0.01265600

 408 STOCKHAM VILLAGE  0.00000000

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.7733370096YS-6B STOCKHAM VILL 15  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 123 HEARTLAND 96 SCH BOND '24  0.05759700

 124 HEARTLAND 96 SCH  0.44074300

 125 HEARTLAND 96 SCH BOND '22  0.06283600

 306 AURORA FIRE 6  0.01265600

 408 STOCKHAM VILLAGE  0.00000000

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 901 ESU #6  0.01548100

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 1.349452002RAB GILTNER VILL 20  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 114 GILTNER 2R SCH  0.64547800

 403 GILTNER VILLAGE  0.37195200

 420 GILTNER VILLAGE BOND  0.13402500

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 1.3711720091A1B HAMPTON VILL 25  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 111 HAMPTON 91 SCH BOND -2016  0.11966200

 112 HAMPTON 91 SCH  0.59033400
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 301 HAMPTON FIRE 1  0.02807400

 404 HAMPTON VILLAGE  0.43510500

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 1.342796004RPB PHILLIPS VILL 30  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 102 AURORA 4R SCH  0.67648300

 104 AURORA 4R SCH BOND 2006  0.01832000

 405 PHILLIPS VILLAGE  0.44999600

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 1.609389004RMB MARQUETTE VILL 35  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 102 AURORA 4R SCH  0.67648300

 104 AURORA 4R SCH BOND 2006  0.01832000

 406 MARQUETTE VILLAGE  0.44963800

 425 MARQUETTE VILLAGE BOND  0.26695100

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 1.1633370075HPCH-5M HORDVILLE VILL 40  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 126 HIGH PLAINS COMM 75 SCH  0.52800900

 305 HORDVILLE FIRE 5  0.01834700

 407 HORDVILLE VILLAGE  0.30128800

 430 HORDVILLE VILLAGE BOND  0.11279200

 601 CENTRAL PLATTE NRD  0.02173800

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 902 ESU #7  0.01500000

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.920874004R1B 45  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 102 AURORA 4R SCH  0.67648300

 104 AURORA 4R SCH BOND 2006  0.01832000

 301 HAMPTON FIRE 1  0.02807400

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700
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 0.907382004R2B 50  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 102 AURORA 4R SCH  0.67648300

 104 AURORA 4R SCH BOND 2006  0.01832000

 302 HENDERSON FIRE 2  0.01458200

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.905456004R6B 55  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 102 AURORA 4R SCH  0.67648300

 104 AURORA 4R SCH BOND 2006  0.01832000

 306 AURORA FIRE 6  0.01265600

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.916228004R7B 60  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 102 AURORA 4R SCH  0.67648300

 104 AURORA 4R SCH BOND 2006  0.01832000

 307 MARQUETTE FIRE 7  0.02342800

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.920105004R7M 65  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 102 AURORA 4R SCH  0.67648300

 104 AURORA 4R SCH BOND 2006  0.01832000

 307 MARQUETTE FIRE 7  0.02342800

 601 CENTRAL PLATTE NRD  0.02173800

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.915988004R8B 80  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 102 AURORA 4R SCH  0.67648300

 104 AURORA 4R SCH BOND 2006  0.01832000

 308 GILTNER FIRE 8  0.02318800

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300
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 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.909385004R9B 85  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 102 AURORA 4R SCH  0.67648300

 104 AURORA 4R SCH BOND 2006  0.01832000

 309 PHILLIPS FIRE 9  0.01658500

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.911147004R5B 95  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 102 AURORA 4R SCH  0.67648300

 104 AURORA 4R SCH BOND 2006  0.01832000

 305 HORDVILLE FIRE 5  0.01834700

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.98617100CC45B 99  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 108 CENTRAL CITY 4M SCH  0.72809500

 109 CNTRL CTY 4 SCH BOND 2019  0.04070500

 305 HORDVILLE FIRE 5  0.01834700

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 902 ESU #7  0.01500000

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.99004800CC45M 102  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 108 CENTRAL CITY 4M SCH  0.72809500

 109 CNTRL CTY 4 SCH BOND 2019  0.04070500

 305 HORDVILLE FIRE 5  0.01834700

 601 CENTRAL PLATTE NRD  0.02173800

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 902 ESU #7  0.01500000

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.99125200CC47B 109  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 108 CENTRAL CITY 4M SCH  0.72809500

 109 CNTRL CTY 4 SCH BOND 2019  0.04070500

 307 MARQUETTE FIRE 7  0.02342800

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000
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 902 ESU #7  0.01500000

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.99512900CC47M 112  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 108 CENTRAL CITY 4M SCH  0.72809500

 109 CNTRL CTY 4 SCH BOND 2019  0.04070500

 307 MARQUETTE FIRE 7  0.02342800

 601 CENTRAL PLATTE NRD  0.02173800

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 902 ESU #7  0.01500000

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.866964002R3B 115  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 114 GILTNER 2R SCH  0.64547800

 303 TRUMBULL FIRE 3  0.02348900

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.856131002R6B 120  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 114 GILTNER 2R SCH  0.64547800

 306 AURORA FIRE 6  0.01265600

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.866663002R8B 125  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 114 GILTNER 2R SCH  0.64547800

 308 GILTNER FIRE 8  0.02318800

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.93606700911B 130  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 111 HAMPTON 91 SCH BOND -2016  0.11966200

 112 HAMPTON 91 SCH  0.59033400

 301 HAMPTON FIRE 1  0.02807400

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700
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 0.92064900916B 135  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 111 HAMPTON 91 SCH BOND -2016  0.11966200

 112 HAMPTON 91 SCH  0.59033400

 306 AURORA FIRE 6  0.01265600

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.93142100917B 140  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 111 HAMPTON 91 SCH BOND -2016  0.11966200

 112 HAMPTON 91 SCH  0.59033400

 307 MARQUETTE FIRE 7  0.02342800

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.7887550096Y1B 160  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 123 HEARTLAND 96 SCH BOND '24  0.05759700

 124 HEARTLAND 96 SCH  0.44074300

 125 HEARTLAND 96 SCH BOND '22  0.06283600

 301 HAMPTON FIRE 1  0.02807400

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 901 ESU #6  0.01548100

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.7752630096Y2B 165  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 123 HEARTLAND 96 SCH BOND '24  0.05759700

 124 HEARTLAND 96 SCH  0.44074300

 125 HEARTLAND 96 SCH BOND '22  0.06283600

 302 HENDERSON FIRE 2  0.01458200

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 901 ESU #6  0.01548100

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.7733370096Y6B 170  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 123 HEARTLAND 96 SCH BOND '24  0.05759700

 124 HEARTLAND 96 SCH  0.44074300

 125 HEARTLAND 96 SCH BOND '22  0.06283600

 306 AURORA FIRE 6  0.01265600

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100
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 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 901 ESU #6  0.01548100

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.99757900126DT8B 175  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 116 DONIPHAN-TRUMBULL 126 SCH  0.77639400

 308 GILTNER FIRE 8  0.02318800

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.99097600126DT9B 180  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 116 DONIPHAN-TRUMBULL 126 SCH  0.77639400

 309 PHILLIPS FIRE 9  0.01658500

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.800541002C2B 185  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 118 SUTTON 2C SCH  0.58796200

 302 HENDERSON FIRE 2  0.01458200

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.798615002C6B 190  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 118 SUTTON 2C SCH  0.58796200

 306 AURORA FIRE 6  0.01265600

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.7453800075HPC5B 195  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 126 HIGH PLAINS COMM 75 SCH  0.52800900

 305 HORDVILLE FIRE 5  0.01834700

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 902 ESU #7  0.01500000

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.7551070075HPC1B 200  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600
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 126 HIGH PLAINS COMM 75 SCH  0.52800900

 301 HAMPTON FIRE 1  0.02807400

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 902 ESU #7  0.01500000

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.7492570075HPC5M 205  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 126 HIGH PLAINS COMM 75 SCH  0.52800900

 305 HORDVILLE FIRE 5  0.01834700

 601 CENTRAL PLATTE NRD  0.02173800

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 902 ESU #7  0.01500000

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.7504610072HPC7B 207  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 126 HIGH PLAINS COMM 75 SCH  0.52800900

 307 MARQUETTE FIRE 7  0.02342800

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 902 ESU #7  0.01500000

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.99788000126DT3B 210  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 116 DONIPHAN-TRUMBULL 126 SCH  0.77639400

 303 TRUMBULL FIRE 3  0.02348900

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.9611400011C4B 220  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 120 HARVARD 11C SCH  0.75444400

 304 HARVARD FIRE 4  0.00869900

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.9756290011C8B 225  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 120 HARVARD 11C SCH  0.75444400

 308 GILTNER FIRE 8  0.02318800

 602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000
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 903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.14164600COUNTY LEVY 500  1 HAMILTON CO GENERAL LEVY  0.14164600

 0.67648300AURORA 4R SCHOOL 502  102 AURORA 4R SCH  0.67648300

 0.01832000AURORA 4R SCH BOND 2006 503  104 AURORA 4R SCH BOND 2006  0.01832000

 0.59033400SCH DST 91 GENERAL 512  112 HAMPTON 91 SCH  0.59033400

 0.64547800SCH DST 2R 514  114 GILTNER 2R SCH  0.64547800

 0.77639400DON-TRMBL 126 SCH GENERAL 516  116 DONIPHAN-TRUMBULL 126 SCH  0.77639400

 0.58796200SUTTON 2C AFF SYS 518  118 SUTTON 2C SCH  0.58796200

 0.75444400SCHOOL DIST 11C 520  120 HARVARD 11C SCH  0.75444400

 0.44074300HEARTLAND #96Y GEN 524  124 HEARTLAND 96 SCH  0.44074300

 0.02807400FIRE DIST 1 528  301 HAMPTON FIRE 1  0.02807400

 0.01458200FIRE DIST 2 530  302 HENDERSON FIRE 2  0.01458200

 0.02348900FIRE DIST 3 532  303 TRUMBULL FIRE 3  0.02348900

 0.00869900FIRE DIST 4 534  304 HARVARD FIRE 4  0.00869900

 0.01834700FIRE DIST 5 536  305 HORDVILLE FIRE 5  0.01834700

 0.01265600FIRE DIST 6 538  306 AURORA FIRE 6  0.01265600

 0.02342800FIRE DIST 7 540  307 MARQUETTE FIRE 7  0.02342800

 0.02318800FIRE DIST 8 542  308 GILTNER FIRE 8  0.02318800

 0.01658500FIRE DIST 9 544  309 PHILLIPS FIRE 9  0.01658500

 0.45783800AURORA CITY 546  401 AURORA CITY  0.37981000

 410 AURORA CITY PAVING BOND  0.07802800

 0.50597700GILTNER VILLAGE 550  403 GILTNER VILLAGE  0.37195200

 420 GILTNER VILLAGE BOND  0.13402500

 0.43510500HAMPTON VILLAGE 552  404 HAMPTON VILLAGE  0.43510500

 0.44999600PHILLIPS VILLAGE 554  405 PHILLIPS VILLAGE  0.44999600

 0.71658900MARQUETTE VILLAGE 556  406 MARQUETTE VILLAGE  0.44963800

 425 MARQUETTE VILLAGE BOND  0.26695100
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 0.41408000HORDVILLE VILLAGE 558  407 HORDVILLE VILLAGE  0.30128800

 430 HORDVILLE VILLAGE BOND  0.11279200

 0.01818000AURORA AIRPORT AUTHORITY 560  501 AURORA AIRPORT AUTH  0.01818000

 0.02173800CENTRAL PLATTE NRD 562  601 CENTRAL PLATTE NRD  0.02173800

 0.01786100UPPER BIG BLUE NRD 564  602 UPPER BIG BLUE NRD  0.01786100

 0.02000000CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE 568  801 CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE  0.02000000

 0.01548100ESU 6 570  901 ESU #6  0.01548100

 0.01500000ESU 7 572  902 ESU #7  0.01500000

 0.01397300ESU 9 574  903 ESU #9  0.01397300

 0.00451700AG SOCIETY 576  1010 AG SOCIETY  0.00451700

 0.52800900HI PL COM 75 590  126 HIGH PLAINS COMM 75 SCH  0.52800900

 0.11966200HAMPTON 91 SCH BOND 2016 612  111 HAMPTON 91 SCH BOND -2016  0.11966200

 0.72809500SCHOOL DIST CC4 625  108 CENTRAL CITY 4M SCH  0.72809500

 0.04070500CNTRL CTY 4 SCH BOND 2019 635  109 CNTRL CTY 4 SCH BOND 2019  0.04070500

 0.06283600HEARTLAND 96 SCH BOND '22 637  125 HEARTLAND 96 SCH BOND '22  0.06283600

 0.05759700HEARTLAND 96 SCH BOND '24 638  123 HEARTLAND 96 SCH BOND '24  0.05759700

 1.34279600TIF BARTUNEK DPLX PROJECT 690  2040 TIF BARTUNEK DPLX PROJECT  1.34279600

 1.34279600TIF BARRCON HOUSING #1 695  2045 TIF BARRCON HOUSING #1  1.34279600

 1.34279600TIF WINCHESTER'S SALOON 700  2050 TIF WINCHESTER'S SALOON  1.34279600

 1.34279600TIF BARRCON HOUSING #2 705  2055 TIF BARRCON HOUSING #2  1.34279600

 1.34279600TIF BARRCON HOUSING #3 710  2060 TIF BARRCON HOUSING #3  1.34279600

 1.37117200TIF CVA CLEAN CORN PLANT 715  2065 TIF CVA CLEAN CORN PLANT  1.37117200

 1.34279600TIF BARRCON HOUSING #4 720  2070 TIF BARRCON HOUSING #4  1.34279600


